CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

The West Bengal National University of Juridical Sciences (WBNUJS), Kolkata BSc. LLB. (Hons.) [Criminology and Forensic]

SINo All India Rank Admit Card No | Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG
SI'No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations

1 368 354731503 General Provisionaly Admitted
2 462 367721200 General Provisionaly Admitted
3 468 365841331 General Provisionaly Admitted
4 474 329711313 General Provisionaly Admitted
5 487 339721451 General Provisionaly Admitted
6 497 361711546 General Provisionaly Admitted
7 499 312711101 General Provisionaly Admitted
8 502 329721559 General Provisionaly Admitted
9 505 324711637 General Provisionaly Admitted
10 513 365861086 General Provisionaly Admitted
11 522 309731480 General Provisionaly Admitted
12 526 310721404 General Provisionaly Admitted
13 537 315711551 General Provisionaly Admitted
14 538 323711387 General Provisionaly Admitted
15 550 306711189 General Provisionaly Admitted
16 553 365791665 General Provisionaly Admitted
17 556 368711935 General Provisionaly Admitted
18 557 329711710 General Provisionaly Admitted
19 567 309721674 General Provisionaly Admitted
20 575 354721185 General Provisionaly Admitted
21 582 360721052 General Provisionaly Admitted
22 778 349741029 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted
23 843 349721569 GC-wB Provisionaly Admitted
24 851 349731080 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted
25 909 349741468 GC-wB Provisionaly Admitted
26 912 349741010 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted
27 933 305711094 GC-wB Provisionaly Admitted
28 944 349721219 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

All India Rank

985

5383

5498

5514

6186

6642

6916

6980

9163

9615

9791

9937

10487

10503

10560

11740

14600

14689

14810

16559

21843

40805

Admit Card No

311711213

311711362

354711993

349741448

337721104

348711007

365851183

367721413

363711176

350711236

349731195

365821336

305711049

349721453

349721296

333711002

349711113

349711251

349711202

370711010

365791226

349731001

Vertical Reservation

GC-wB

SC

SC

SC

SC

OBC-B-WB

SC

SC

ST

ST

SC-WB

ST

OBC-A-WB

SC-WB

OBC-A-WB

General

SC-WB

SC-WB

SC-WB

General

ST-WB

GC-WB

Horizontal
Reservations

PWD*

PWD*

PWD-WB*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 23 582 582
Scheduled Caste (SC) 6 6980 181
Scheduled Tribe (ST) 3 9937 84
General Category of West Bengal Domicile (GC-WB) 9 985 35
Scheduled Caste of West Bengal (SC-WB) 5 14810 29
Scheduled Tribe of West Bengal (ST-WB) 1 21843 3
Other Backward Class - A of West Bengal (OBC-A-WB) 2 10560 8
Other Backward Class - B of West Bengal (OBC-B-WB) 1 6642 4

Horizontals Reservation
Person With Disability (PWD) 2 16559 86

Person With Disability of West Bengal (PWD-WB) 1 40805 4

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, GC-WB : General Category of West Bengal Domicile,
SC-WB : Scheduled Caste of West Bengal, ST-WB : Scheduled Tribe of West Bengal, OBC-A-WB : Other Backward Class - A of West Bengal
OBC-B-WB : Other Backward Class - B of West Bengal PWD : Person With Disability, PWD-WB : Person With Disability of West Bengal

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



