



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

The West Bengal National University of Juridical Sciences (WBNUJS), Kolkata BSc. LLB. (Hons.) [Criminology and Forensic]

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
-------	----------------	---------------	----------------------	-------------------------

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	368	354731503	General		Provisionally Admitted
2	462	367721200	General		Provisionally Admitted
3	468	365841331	General		Provisionally Admitted
4	474	329711313	General		Provisionally Admitted
5	487	339721451	General		Provisionally Admitted
6	497	361711546	General		Provisionally Admitted
7	499	312711101	General		Provisionally Admitted
8	502	329721559	General		Provisionally Admitted
9	505	324711637	General		Provisionally Admitted
10	513	365861086	General		Provisionally Admitted
11	522	309731480	General		Provisionally Admitted
12	526	310721404	General		Provisionally Admitted
13	537	315711551	General		Provisionally Admitted
14	538	323711387	General		Provisionally Admitted
15	550	306711189	General		Provisionally Admitted
16	553	365791665	General		Provisionally Admitted
17	556	368711935	General		Provisionally Admitted
18	557	329711710	General		Provisionally Admitted
19	567	309721674	General		Provisionally Admitted
20	575	354721185	General		Provisionally Admitted
21	582	360721052	General		Provisionally Admitted
22	778	349741029	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
23	843	349721569	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
24	851	349731080	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
25	909	349741468	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
26	912	349741010	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
27	933	305711094	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
28	944	349721219	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted

Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
29	985	311711213	GC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
30	5383	311711362	SC		Provisionally Admitted
31	5498	354711993	SC		Provisionally Admitted
32	5514	349741448	SC		Provisionally Admitted
33	6186	337721104	SC		Provisionally Admitted
34	6642	348711007	OBC-B-WB		Provisionally Admitted
35	6916	365851183	SC		Provisionally Admitted
36	6980	367721413	SC		Provisionally Admitted
37	9163	363711176	ST		Provisionally Admitted
38	9615	350711236	ST		Provisionally Admitted
39	9791	349731195	SC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
40	9937	365821336	ST		Provisionally Admitted
41	10487	305711049	OBC-A-WB		Provisionally Admitted
42	10503	349721453	SC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
43	10560	349721296	OBC-A-WB		Provisionally Admitted
44	11740	333711002	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
45	14600	349711113	SC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
46	14689	349711251	SC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
47	14810	349711202	SC-WB		Provisionally Admitted
48	16559	370711010	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
49	21843	365791226	ST-WB		Provisionally Admitted
50	40805	349731001	GC-WB	PWD-WB*	Provisionally Admitted

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation			
General (General)	23	582	582
Scheduled Caste (SC)	6	6980	181
Scheduled Tribe (ST)	3	9937	84
General Category of West Bengal Domicile (GC-WB)	9	985	35
Scheduled Caste of West Bengal (SC-WB)	5	14810	29
Scheduled Tribe of West Bengal (ST-WB)	1	21843	3
Other Backward Class - A of West Bengal (OBC-A-WB)	2	10560	8
Other Backward Class - B of West Bengal (OBC-B-WB)	1	6642	4
Horizontals Reservation			
Person With Disability (PWD)	2	16559	86
Person With Disability of West Bengal (PWD-WB)	1	40805	4

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

General : General, **SC** : Scheduled Caste, **ST** : Scheduled Tribe, **GC-WB** : General Category of West Bengal Domicile, **SC-WB** : Scheduled Caste of West Bengal, **ST-WB** : Scheduled Tribe of West Bengal, **OBC-A-WB** : Other Backward Class - A of West Bengal, **OBC-B-WB** : Other Backward Class - B of West Bengal, **PWD** : Person With Disability, **PWD-WB** : Person With Disability of West Bengal

The "**Vacant**" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in